REZULTATI I KOLOKVIJUMA IZ PREDMETA MEDIJSKE KOMUNIKACIJE

Prezime i ime studenta

Mitrovi¢ Marija
Glozik Sandra
Golubovi¢ Tijana
Jovanovi¢ Magdalena
Kovacevi¢ Marija
Pavlovi¢ Una
Stefanovi¢ Ksenija
Milosevi¢ Biljana
Jovanovi¢ Vanja
Luki¢ Marija
Milosevi¢ Teodora
[li¢ Vladan
Rabrenovi¢ Kristina
Stojilkovi¢ Marija
Mili¢ Ilija

Medi¢ Marta
Greksa Ester
Todorovi¢ Ana
Mjiji¢ Marko
Bogdanovi¢ Isidora
Nikoli¢ Nevena

Nikoli¢ Tatjana

Broj indeksa
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103/2021
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Broj bodova

6,5
9
8,5
8,5
8
12,5

75

11,5

12,5

6,5
12,5
6,5

10,5

9,5

8,5
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Radojevi¢ Ivan 125/2021 12,5

Gnip Andrej 126/2021 11



